Whisky (70 cl)

Singleton Glendullan 19YO SR 70cl
Sngl of Dufftown 15YO 70 cl -
Sngl of Dufftown 12YO 70 cl -

Sgln of Duff MaltMast 70 cl -

ENGELSTAD

SPIRITS

Veil H
pris:

kr. 1 556,00

kr. 537,40

kr. 467,80

kr. 445,10

V nr:

13734901

918401

1556601

8141401

Engelstad Spirits, Karenslyst AllA", 0278 Oslo, tIf: 22 12 22 00

S D L E H /\ @ BEVERAGE GROUP

EPD nr:

5913041

2956043

1719723

5417795

Vectura
nr:



